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Description

200803050000
89950

03/05/2008
12:15:30

GREENE DON OATHS OF
OFFICE

VINCENT
TOWN OF
COMMISSION
ER OF THE
HOUSING
AUTHORITY

201208100002
96140

08/10/2012
12:55:34

GREENE DON ELECTION
WAIVER

MAYOR TOWN
OF
HARPERSVILL
E

201208270003
20630

08/27/2012
10:21:02

GREENE DON ELECTION
WAIVER

MAYOR TOWN
OF
HARPERSVILL
E

201208200003
06750

08/20/2012
10:05:55

GREENE DON ELECTION
WAIVER

MAYOR TOWN
OF
HARPERSVILL
E

201208300003
28440

08/30/2012
03:06:36

GREENE DON ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR TOWN
OF
HARPERSVILL
E

200303030001
26490

03/03/2003
12:29:00

GREENE DON OATHS OF
OFFICE

VINCENT
HOUSING
AUTHORITY
COMMISSION
ER

201207190002
59550

07/19/2012
02:18:59

GREENE DON ELECTION
WAIVER

MAYOR TOWN
OF
HARPERSVILL
E

201207300002
73320

07/30/2012
10:31:04

GREENE DON ELECTION
WAIVER

MAYOR TOWN
OF
HARPERSVILL
E

201208060002
87780

08/06/2012
03:21:46

GREENE DON ELECTION
WAIVER

MAYOR TOWN
OF
HARPERSVILL
E

201208300003
28430

08/30/2012
03:06:35

GREENE DON ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

MAYOR TOWN
OF
HARPERSVILL
E

201611100004
16310

11/10/2016
01:00:56

GREENE DON OATHS OF
OFFICE

202107150003
45150

07/15/2021
04:16:44

GREENE DON OATHS OF
OFFICE

COMMISSION
ER OF THE
HOUSING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF VINCENT


