Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Misc. Documents; Name= GREENE DON;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200803050000 89950	03/05/2008 12:15:30	GREENE DON		OATHS OF OFFICE	VINCENT TOWN OF COMMISSION ER OF THE HOUSING AUTHORITY						·
201208100002 96140	08/10/2012 12:55:34	GREENE DON		ELECTION WAIVER	MAYOR TOWN OF HARPERSVILL E						
201208270003 20630	08/27/2012 10:21:02	GREENE DON		ELECTION WAIVER	MAYOR TOWN OF HARPERSVILL E						
201208200003 06750	08/20/2012 10:05:55	GREENE DON		ELECTION WAIVER	MAYOR TOWN OF HARPERSVILL E						
201208300003 28440	08/30/2012 03:06:36	GREENE DON		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR TOWN OF HARPERSVILL E						
200303030001 26490	03/03/2003 12:29:00	GREENE DON		OATHS OF OFFICE	VINCENT HOUSING AUTHORITY COMMISSION ER						
201207190002 59550	07/19/2012 02:18:59	GREENE DON		ELECTION WAIVER	MAYOR TOWN OF HARPERSVILL E						
201207300002 73320	07/30/2012 10:31:04	GREENE DON		ELECTION WAIVER	MAYOR TOWN OF HARPERSVILL E						
201208060002 87780	08/06/2012 03:21:46	GREENE DON		ELECTION WAIVER	MAYOR TOWN OF HARPERSVILL E						
201208300003 28430	08/30/2012 03:06:35	GREENE DON		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	MAYOR TOWN OF HARPERSVILL E						
201611100004 16310	11/10/2016 01:00:56	GREENE DON		OATHS OF OFFICE							
202107150003 45150	07/15/2021 04:16:44	GREENE DON		OATHS OF OFFICE	COMMISSION ER OF THE HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF VINCENT						